

Paving Phase II

Ref. Num.	Item Num.	Item Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Central Allied			Northstar Asphalt		
					Material Unit Price	Labor Unit Price	Total Price	Material Unit Price	Labor Unit Price	Total Price
1	251	Partial Depth Pavement Repair	2,000	S.Y.	\$ 9.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 70,000.00
2	253	Pavement Repair	1,000	S.Y.	\$ 15.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 75,000.00
3	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, Variable Depth, 1 1/2" Max., As Per Plan	65,860	S.Y.	\$ 0.25	\$ 0.75	\$ 65,860.00	\$ -	\$ 2.00	\$ 131,720.00
4	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, Variable Depth, 3" Max., As Per Plan	24,135	S.Y.	\$ 0.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 48,270.00	\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 96,540.00
5	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG64-22	10	C.Y.	\$ 50.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,500.00
6	304	Aggregate Base	10	C.Y.	\$ 8.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 800.00
7	407	Tack Coat	2,322	Gal.	\$ 1.50	\$ 0.30	\$ 4,179.60	\$ 2.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 5,805.00
8	407	Tack Coat, 702.13	5,864	Gal.	\$ 1.95	\$ 0.30	\$ 13,194.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 0.50	\$ 17,592.00
9	407	Tack Coat for Intermediate Course	1,810	Gal.	\$ 1.50	\$ 0.30	\$ 3,258.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 4,525.00
10	424	Fine Graded Polymer Asphalt Concrete, Type A	503	C.Y.	\$ 120.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 100,600.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 105,630.00
11	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (448), PG70-22M	3,542	C.Y.	\$ 90.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 531,300.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 619,850.00
12	441	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2, (448)	1,006	C.Y.	\$ 68.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 128,768.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 140,840.00

Paving Phase II

13	608	5" Concrete Walk	250	S.F.	\$ 4.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,750.00	
14	609	Curb, Type 6	50	Ft.	\$ 16.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,750.00	
15	611	Catch Basin Adjusted to Grade	10	Each	\$ 120.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 11,500.00	
16	611	Sanitary Manhole Adjusted to Grade	10	Each	\$ 500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 11,500.00	
17	611	Storm Manhole Adjusted to Grade	20	Each	\$ 500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 23,000.00	
18	611	Catch Basin Reconstructed to Grade	5	Each	\$ 650.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,630.00	\$ 9,650.00	
19	611	Sanitary Manhole Reconstructed to Grade	1	Each	\$ 650.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,630.00	\$ 1,930.00	
20	611	Storm Manhole Reconstructed to Grade	1	Each	\$ 650.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,630.00	\$ 1,930.00	
21	623	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	1	Each	\$ 6.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 750.00	
22	623	Monument Box Reconstructed to Grade	1	Each	\$ 120.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	
23	Spec	Miscellaneous Metal	1,000	Lb.	\$ 0.90	\$ 0.10	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00	
24	638	Valve Box Adjusted to Grade	5	Each	\$ 6.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 50.00	\$ -	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	
							\$ 991,814.60				
								\$ 1,342,562.00			